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Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

Final results. 39 boats, 41 paddlers

Race winners

Div 1/4 5000 m - Singles

Place Bib Racer name Category
Affiliation
1 305 Brendan Clarke Singles
Barwon Heads - (K1)
2 307 John Young Singles
INCC - (K1)
3 302 Tom Kennan Singles
INCC - (K1)
4 301 Matilda Stevenson Singles
INCC - (K1)
5 304 Craig Woodhead Singles
Footscray - (K1)
6 303 David Huggett Singles
INCC - (K1)
Canoe 1250 m - Singles
Place Bib Racer name Category
Affiliation
1 606 Chloe Bracewell Singles
INCC - (ICF C1)
Canoe 5000 m - Singles
Place Bib Racer name Category
Affiliation
1 605 Tony Bond Singles
Echuca Moama - (V1)
2 601 James Miller Singles
Shepparton - (UC1/C1 sit)
3 603 Rowan Doyle Singles
Fairfield - (TC1)
4 602 Ashley Bell Singles
Echuca Moama - (TC1)
5 604 Barry Bell Singles
Shepparton - (ICF C1)
6 608 Jack Wilson Singles
Shepparton - (TC1)
7 609 Dean Garo Singles
PLCC - (OC1)
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Gender

Gender

Gender

M

Finish time

24:08.5

24:46.3

25:21.7

25:22.5

26:02.9

27:27.2

Finish time

711.4

Finish time

32:40.1

32:47.9

34:03.6

35:22.2

35:40.1

39:56.2

39:57.7

Difference \

+0:37.8
+1:13.2
+1:14.0
+1:54.4

+3:18.7

Difference v

Difference \

+0:07.8
+1:23.5
+2:42.1
+3:00.0
+7:16.1

+7:17.6
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Div 5/6 1250 m - Singles

Place Bib
1 508
2 513
3 514

Racer name
Affiliation

Chris Alger
PLCC - (K1)

Nicole Tattersall
INCC - (K1)

Leonid Levit
Essendon - (K1)

Div 5/6 5000 m - Doubles

Place Bib

1 515

Racer name
Affiliation

Steve Vegh
PLCC - (0S1)

Div 5/6 5000 m - Singles

Place Bib
1 502
2 504
3 516
4 501
5 510
6 511
7 512
8 505
9 509

Racer name
Affiliation

Monique Westcott
INCC - MLC (K1)

Sabrina To
INCC - MLC (K1)

Annie Ross
INCC - MLC (K1)

Daria Niall
INCC - MLC (K1)

Sienna Nodin
INCC - MLC (K1)

Jasie Kennan
INCC - MLC (K1)

Sally Miller
INCC - (K1)

Robert Godwin
INCC - (K1)

Julia Murray
INCC - MLC (K1)

Div 7 5000 m - Singles

Place Bib
1 903
2 704
3 702
4 706
5 701

Racer name
Affiliation

Bradley Buissink
PLCC - (K1)

Piper Wright
INCC - MLC (K1)

Maddy Heaney
INCC - MLC (K1)

Belicia Nadurata
INCC - MLC (K1)

Diana Androutsopoulos
INCC - MLC (K1)

Div 8/9 (U18) 1250 m - Doubles

Place Bib
1 806
2 802

Racer name
Affiliation

Anna Pham / Millie Clarke
INCC - MLC (TK2)

Emma Murray / Abi Scheeberger
INCC - MLC (TK2)

Div 8/9 (U18) 1250 m - Singles
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Category Gender
Singles M
Singles F
Singles M
Category Gender
Doubles F/M
Category Gender
Singles F
Singles F
Singles F
Singles F
Singles F
Singles F
Singles F
Singles M
Singles F
Category Gender
Singles M
Singles F
Singles F
Singles F
Singles F
Category Gender
Doubles F
Doubles F

Finish time

6:52.5

7:42.7

8:25.3

Finish time

27:02.1

Finish time

30:52.6

30:53.3

30:55.6

31:43.1

32:36.0

32:54.2

33:01.6

33:34.5

34:56.8

Finish time

31:56.3

32:14.3

32:27.7

34:48.4

35:53.5

Finish time

7:58.1

8:39.4

Difference \

+0:50.2

+1:32.8

Difference v

Difference v

+0:00.7

+0:03.0

+0:50.5

+1:43.4

+2:01.6

+2:09.0

+2:41.9

+4:04.2

Difference v

+0:18.0

+0:31.4

+2:52.1

+3:57.2

Difference v

+0:41.3
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Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time

Affiliation

1 805 Briely Wight Singles F 6:47.9 -
Geelong - Geelong Christian College (K1)

2 804 Ashlee llott Singles F 7:11.0 +0:23.1
Bendigo - Catherine Mcauley College (K1)

3 901 Maksim Nikolic Singles M 31:32.1 +24:44.2
PLCC - Gleneagles Secondary College (K1)

4 803 Zoe Marsland Singles F 38:40.1 +31:52.2

INCC - MLC (TK1)

Div 9/10 (U14) 1250 m - Singles

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 902 Ananya Rana Parmar Singles F 11:26.0 -

Fairfield - Strathcona Baptist (TK1)
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